Protokot zawodow pchniecie kula kobiet

Protokét zawodoéw pchniecie kulg kobiet

Ip.

Imie i nazwisko

Softectwo

Wynik

Miejsce

Pkt

Grazyna Sroka

Etganowo

8.62
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30

Katarzyna Lul

Klepiny

7.88

27

Joanna Szczuka

Trabki W
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7.41

24

Natalia Brembor

Postotowo

7.37

22

Edyta Radelska
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Etganowo

6.83

21

Bozena Witon

Sobowidz

6.82

20
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Romualda Tomczuk

Graniczna Wies

6.56

19

Teresa tyczak

Kleszczewo

6.51

18

5/11



Protokot zawodow pchniecie kula kobiet

Joanna Dobrowolska

Warcz

6.28

17

10.

Iwona Pawtowska

Trabki W

6.15

10

16
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11.

Hanna Bryta

Warcz

5.80

11

15

12.

Halina Zukowska

Gotebiewo W

5.78

12
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14

13.

Patrycja Hatas

Postotowo

5.73

13

13

14.

Ewa Selka

Kleszczewo

5.13
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14

12

15.

Urszula Kruk

Gofebiewo W

5.00

15

11

16.

Beata Schroder

Gotlebiewo W
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4.99

16

10

17.

Irena Baka

Domachowo

4.72

17

18.

Iwona Kula
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Kleszczewo

4.63

18

19.

Longina Gornowicz

Domachowo

4.33

19

Wstecz

11711


javascript:history.back()

